6/2/2025

BONUSBA

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
4 $15.00 $1.00
6 $15.00 $1.00

$30.00 $2.00
9 $2.00 $0.00
10 $15.00 $0.00
$17.00 $0.00
3 $165.00 $145.00
$165.00 $145.00
1 $6.10 $5.40
2 $179.25 $75.40
3 $216.00 $9.40
$401.35 $90.20
$613.35 $237.20

BS

Hold
$14.00
$14.00

$28.00
$2.00
$15.00

$17.00
$20.00

$20.00

$0.70
$103.85
$206.60

$311.15

$376.15

Per centOfSales

245
245

4.89
0.33
245

277
26.90

26.90

0.99
20.22
35.22

65.44

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.93

0.75
0.73

0.47

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02

0.00
0.02

0.13

0.00
0.16
0.21

0.56



