BS

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BONUS BA	4	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	2.45	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	2.45	0.93	0.02
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$30.00	\$2.00	\$28.00	4.89		
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.33	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	2.45	0.73	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	2.77		
	SPOT\$	3	\$165.00	\$145.00	\$20.00	26.90	0.47	0.13
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$165.00	\$145.00	\$20.00	26.90		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$6.10	\$5.40	\$0.70	0.99	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$179.25	\$75.40	\$103.85	29.22	0.53	0.16
	SPOTLITE	3	\$216.00	\$9.40	\$206.60	35.22	0.58	0.21
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$401.35	\$90.20	\$311.15	65.44		
Grand Totals:	_		\$613.35	\$237.20	\$376.15	100.00		0.56

1